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Distribution: 

Name  Company Telephone Email 
Brian Perry PSBC – Chair  bperry@web5.com  
Randy Becker PSBC – Sec.   rbecker@mapfreusa.com  
Chief Timothy Bent  PSBC - Chief PD  timothy.bent@websterpolice.com  
Dpt. Chief Rodney 
Budrow  

PSBC – Member Dpt. Chief. 
PD 

 rodney.budrow@websterpolice.com  

Mark Dowgiewicz PSBC – Selectman  mdowgjpam@aol.com  
Gordon Forrester PSBC – Ret Chief FD  gforrester508@gmail.com  
Dpt. Chief Chris Jolda PSBC – Dpt. Chief FD  websterres4cue@aol.com  
Chief Brian Hickey PSBC – Chief FD  bhickey@webster-ma.gov  
John McAuliffe Town Administrator  jmcauliffe@webster-ma.gov  
    
Pamela Regis Town Accountant  pregis@webster-ma.gov  
Greg Robert Town IT  grobert@webster-ma.gov 
Greg Lynskey Dispatch Director  lynskeyg@websterpolice.com 
    
Rick Lawrence DRA  rlawrence@draws.com 
Loren Grabinsky CES  lgrabinsky@cesct.com  
Ron Bathrick CES  rbathrick@cesct.com 
Chris Lawson CDRM  Chris.lawson@cdrmaguire.com 
Andrew Pellegrini CDRM  Andrew.pellegrini@cdrmaguire.com 
    
Ted Tetreault Building Inspector  ttetreault@webster-ma.gov 
Scott Charpentier Town Engineer  scharpentier@webster-ma.gov 

Bold Italic names were in attendance. 
Architect responsible for distribution to Sub-consultants 
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Date Description Responsible Required 
By 

Status 

General Business    
     

021015.01 Board of Selectmen meeting to discuss Webster Fire Renovation 
Project Funding. A motion was made by the Board of Selectmen to 
transfer $140,000 from the Water and Sewer Budgets to the Fire 
Renovation Project and the motion passed unanimously. 

  Record 
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